The smd frequency inverter
Compact, powerful, without compromise – simply smart
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
smart micro drive
Do you work with digital and analog
inputs, preset speeds or a display with a
keypad in your applications? Are space in
the control cabinet and budgets restric-

The smd features current limitation with
frequency reduction for stable operation,
a highly visible LED display and the option
of low-noise operation by means of an
adjustable switching frequency up to
10 kHz.
’
3
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
1~ or 3~ 200/230 V
kW smd type Dimensions Filter type Dimensions incl. Filter type Comms
1-1~ Class A = SMF
2-1~ Class B = SBF
H x W x D [mm] 3-3~ Class A = TMF H x W x D [mm]
ESMD7512SMF 175 x 95 x 131
0.37 ESMD371ò2YXA 146 x 93 x 100 ESMD7512SBF 175 x 95 x 143 L, C
ESMD1124TMF 175 x 95 x 143
ESMD7512SMF 175 x 95 x 151
0.75 ESMD751ò2YXA 146 x 93 x 120 ESMD7512SBF 175 x 95 x 163 L, C
ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 163
ESMD2222SMF 175 x 118 x 176
1.10 ESMD112ò2YXA 146 x 114 x 133 ESMD2222SBF 175 x 118 x 176 L, C
ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 176
ESMD2222SMF 175 x 118 x 214
1.50 ESMD152ò2YXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD2222SBF 175 x 118 x 214 L, C
ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214
ESMD2222SMF 175 x 118 x 214
2.20 ESMD222ò2YXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD2222SBF 175 x 118 x 214 L, C
ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214
1~ 200/230 V
kW smd type Filter type Dimensions Comms
H x W x D [mm]
0.25 ESMD251ò2SFA Integrated mains filter 146 x 93 x 83 X, W
0.37 ESMD371ò2SFA Integrated mains filter 146 x 93 x 83 X, W
0.55 ESMD551ò2SFA Integrated mains filter 146 x 93 x 92 X, W
0.75 ESMD751ò2SFA Integrated mains filter 146 x 93 x 92 X, W
1.50 ESMD152ò2SFA Integrated mains filter 146 x 114 x 124 X, W
2.20 ESMD222ò2SFA Integrated mains filter 146 x 114 x 140 X, W
Selection tables Getting your order right

where:
X = Basic I/O without communications
W = Basic I/O with CANopen Communication
L = Full I/O with Modbus and Lecom Comunication
C = Full I/O with CANopen Communication
4
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
3~ 400/480 V
kW smd type Dimensions Filter type Dimensions incl. Filter type Comms
H x W x D [mm] H x W x D [mm]
0.37 ESMD371ò4TXA 146 x 93 x 100 ESMD1124TMF 175 x 95 x 143 L, C
0.75 ESMD751ò4TXA 146 x 93 x 120 ESMD1124TMF 175 x 95 x 163 L, C
1.10 ESMD112ò4TXA 146 x 93 x 146 ESMD1124TMF 175 x 95 x 189 L, C
1.50 ESMD152ò4TXA 146 x 114 x 133 ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 176 L, C
2.20 ESMD222ò4TXA 146 x 114 x 133 ESMD2224TMF 175 x 118 x 176 L, C
3.00 ESMD302ò4TXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214 L, C
4.00 ESMD402ò4TXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214 L, C
5.50 ESMD552ò4TXA 146 x 114 x 171 ESMD5524TMF 175 x 118 x 214 L, C
7.50 ESMD752ò4TXA 197 x 146 x 182 ESMD1134TMF 226 x 150 x 225 L, C
11.00 ESMD113ò4TXA 197 x 146 x 182 ESMD1134TMF 226 x 150 x 225 L, C
15.00 ESMD153ò4TXA 248 x 195 x 203 ESMD2234TMF 283 x 198 x 269 L, C
18.50 ESMD183ò4TXA 248 x 195 x 203 ESMD2234TMF 283 x 198 x 269 L, C
22.00 ESMD223ò4TXA 248 x 195 x 203 ESMD2234TMF 283 x 198 x 269 L, C
3~ 200/230 V
kW smd type Dimensions Filter type Dimensions incl. Filter type Comms
H x W x D [mm] H x W x D [mm]
0.37 ESMD371ò2TXA 146 x 93 x 83 ESMD1124TMF 175 x 95 x 126 X, W